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
800-328-7887 or visit us

at:
www.sinclaircockburn.com

168 I8

LOW rates for auto Insu-
rance. New drivers,
impaired charges, acci-
dents ~ Look no further.
416-507-2476.

Apartments &

Flats For Rent
1-BDRM Main St. apt.,
bright & clean, recent up-

grades,  suitable  for
couple. $775/mth + util-
ities, available

immediately call 905-875-
0935.

Apariments &
Flats For Rent

[ NEW APPLIANCES
SILVERCREEK TOWERS
2-3 bedroom apartments
for rent at 60 & 62 Park
Avenue. Available imme-
diately. Call Lois or Rosa
905-873-8080

170

or visit website
www.realstar.

NEW APPLIANCES

| MILLSIDE TOWER
82 Millside Dr., Milton.

1 & 2 bedroom apar-

|ments close to

Downtown, bus stop at

door. 905-876-1249.

www.realstar.ca

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM  George-
town apartment, no
smoking/pets, $750/mth +
1/3 hydro, separate en-
trance, tvffireplace. 905-
877-0974

2 bedroom apt. in Acton,
$800/month plus utilities,
first/last, available Nov.
1st, 905-452-1734

2- BEDROOM apartment
above George & Dragon
Pub. Immediate.
$975/month,  inclusive.
Call Jack, 416-258-8596,
905-842-9275

170

A BEAUTIFUL new kitch-
en and bathroom in this 2-
bedroom Acton apartment.
Choose your own paint
colours! Available immedi-

ately. No smokers/pets.
$890/month inclusive.
905-702-3301.

ACTON large two
room apt. $775/month+.

Also large 1-bedroom apt,
$600/mth+ Call 519-853-

5080 or 519-853-5352

DOWNTOWN Miton 3-
bedroom. apartment in-
cludes utilities, parking,
fridge/stove coin operat-
ed laundry Available
December 1st. 905-875-
1613

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN
room

apartment,
ing, no
Available December 1st.

$875/month  utilities  in-
519-853-

cluded.
9114.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room  condo. A/C,
balcony, 2-underground
parking, walk to GO.
Available December 1st.
$900/month plus utilities.
1-905-825-8258. -

GEORGETOWN near
GO, bachelor 1 and 2-
bS8 o as) 0.0 M
$595/$695/$795.  Town-
house, $1150/mth
inclusive. Georgetown
905-877-7121. oronto
Kipling near lake 1 and 2-
bedroom. $695/$795.
416-253-5291.

Call

LIMEHOUSE, private one
bedroom apartment in the
country. Appliances and

utilities inclusive. First/last.
Call 519-853-0298.

bed-

2-bed-
basement
laundry/park-
smoking/pets.

Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN
renovated  2-bedroom,
private laundry, 2-car
parking. No pets/smok-
ing. Available December
ist.  $900/month  plus.
First/last. 905-873-8609.

THE SANDS 2-bedroom,
low floor, 5-appliances,
indoor parking, locker.
Immediate  possession.
$1,300/month  plus util-
ities. Call 905-873-6218.

TOWNHOUSE Hwy.
7/Winston €hurchill spa-
cious 3 bedroom +,
3-parking, $1145/month
plus.; Downtown George-
town Townhouse, 2-
bedroom, 2-parking,
$1120/month  inclusive.
905-877-7121

newly

Apartments &
W Fiets Wanted

REASONABLE accom-
modations needed, lady,
quiet non-smoker. Please
call 905-691-4636.

Houses
For Rent

3 Bedroom link home,
gas, fenced yard. Quiet
area in Acton. 519-853-
4875

3-BEDROOM  bungalow,
upper floor, very clean,
hardwood floors, central
location, back & front yard.
No smoking/pets.
$1,200/month.
1 1/2-bedroom basement
apartment, $690/month in-
clusive. No smoking/pets.
Both have 2-appliances,
share washer/dryer. Call
905-702-9261.

3-BEPROOM country.
bungalow, $1100/month
+ utilities. No appliances.
905-877-1250

BRAND new 3-bedroom
Georgetown home. Avail-
able  December  1st.
$1,300/month inclusive.
No pets/smoking. Refer-
ences required. Call
Matthew Hill, Johnson
Associates. 416-892-
4723.

CHINGUACOUSY/BO-
VAIRD, 3-bedroom, 3-
baths, newer 1700sq.ft.,
$1395. Window cover-
ings/appliances, January
1st. 905-813-0517

LARGE 2-bedroom
house, indoor garage, no
pets/smokers. Adults pre-
ferred. $1,050/month plus
utilities. Available Novem-
Call 905-873-

ber 1st.
8106.

MILTON 2-brdm ground
floor of house in old Mil-
ton. Available Dec. 1st,
$950/mth including heat.
Contact  Scott  Prior
@905-875-0201.

MILTON quiet 3-bdrm, 2
bath, & 5 appliancks, in-
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